UNOFFICIAL COP2Y

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: CHASE MANHATTAN FINANCIAL SVCS., INC. 1900 CORPORATE BLVD., SUITE 100 BOCA RATON, FL 33431

. DEFT-61 RECORDINGS T#777 TRAN 7678 97/27/72 15:01:00 約131 井 米一写象一名494象子 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

LOAN # 541124-6

92549627

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That CHASE MANHATTAN FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC., located at One World Trade Center, New York, NY 10081, hereinafter designated as Assignor, for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does by these presents hereby grant, bargain, sell, assign, transfer and set over, effective as of June 25, 1992, unto:

Citibank, N.A., as trustee, located at 120 Wall Street, New York, NY 10043, under that certain Pooling and Servicing Agreement dated June 1, 1992, for Multi-Class Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 1992F (Chase Mortgage Finance Corporation),

Its successors and a light (hereinafter, the "Assignee"), all of its rights, title, and interest, as holder thankof, in and to the following described lien in the form of a mortgage or deed of trust, the property therein described and the indebtedness thereby secured:

Executed by: Sebastian S. (ubito and Jane Cubito, his wife

Prepared by

Beneficiary/Payable to: Chase Manhattan Financial Services, Inc.

\$205,000.00 Amount Secured:

Bearing Date of: December 24, 1986 Recorded January 15, 1987 , Insir 87027087 Cook , State of Illinois Legal Description: See Attached __, County of _ Lot 18 , Block

PIN: 18-19-201-034 Property Address: 6465 Apache Drive, Indian Head Park, Illinois 60525

As described on said Mortgage or Deed of Truck, and referred to therein.

Together with the note or obligation described in said lien, endorsed to the Assignee this date, and all moneys due and to become due thereon, with interest. 92549627

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the Assignes and to the successors, legal representatives and assigns of the Assignee forever and Assignor hereby constitutes and and appoints said Assignee its attorney irrevocable to collect and receive said debt, and to foreclose, enforce, and satisfy said lien the same //s it might or could have done were these presents not executed, but at the cost and expanse of the Assignee, subject however to the right and equity of redemption, if any there be, of the maker(s) of the mortgage or deed of trust hereinabove described.

IN WITNESS THEREOF, the Assignor hereby has duly executed this assignment this 25th day of June, 1992.

CHASE MANHATTAN FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.

Patrick M. Hahanger, Vice President

Dorothy Pennell, Assistant Treasurer

STATE OF Florida, County of Palm Beach, SS:

Trudie M. Wilde

(SEAL)

I, Jolene Stratton, a notary public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Patrick M. Hahanger, personally known by me to be the Vice President of Chase Manhattan Financial Services, Inc., and Dorothy Pennell, personally known by me to be the Assistant Treasurer of said corporation, and personally known by me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Vice President and Assistant Treasurer, they signed and delivered the said instrument and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said corporation, as their free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and notarial seal this 25th day of June, 1992.

Jolene Stratton

Notary Public, State of Florida Registration No. AA768375 Qualified in Palm Beach County

Commission Expires April 8, 1994

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Section 1

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

The Hilliam Control

CHASE

lib-HOLLER

end should be returned to: Lyre qocameur brebereq pA

301 estiu2

8202208

Northbrook, Illinois 29009

707 Skokie Blvd.,

Nick Markopoulos

S

MORTGAGE

ph 7 to protect the security of this	secures to Lender: (a) the terrement of the debt evidenced by the Note, with interest modifications; (b) the payment of the sums, with interest, advanced under paragramment of the payment of the sums.
wyments, with the full debt, it not the full debt, it not the formation of	deted the same date as this S curity lastrument ("Mote"), which provides for monthly provides for monthly in the same are the same as the same and rayles have
001 (00	the Coresion 347 (Industry Onl -) to make legizating of the 24 cores are connected to the control of the contr
**************************************	AV Scotic (No. Suite 10s, Northbrook, 1111inois 8008 whose address is northbrook, 1111inois 8008 whose address is northbrook, 1111inois 8008 whose address is northbrook, 1111inois 1008 whose address is northbrook 1110 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1
gnitzina bna bazinagro zi daidw	WHILE SERVICE THE SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE S
described and the second secon	TAIS MORTOAGE ("Security Internation NO Jake CHRITO, HIS WIFE"

the Noie. For this purpose, Borroy or does hereby mortgage, grant and convey to Lender the following described property lilinous:

[County, Illinous:

Maridian, in Cook County, illinis. 30 acres of the Morthages, in it the Mortheast is of Section 19, Township 38 Morth, Ringe 12, East of the Third Principal Lot 18 in Hadon's Mooul and Hills Subdivision of the South

753642Se

NUMBER COUNTY OF **たむひと**につ **13** \$3 18/16 30:12 of 17/7) the 5/86 Milet 9MI (0800 38 | 1 6-4 1 4 3 6

10 -1 81

EB/21 +100 mmy

("Property Address"); P.I.W. 18-19-201-034 **5250**5 (40) . To assribbe sits ead doldw SALTICU CADRON 3963 Their head Park

appurences, rents, royalites, mineral, oil and gas rights and profes, water rights and stock and all faziures now or bereafter a part of the property. All replacements and additions shall also be covered by this Security Instrument. All of the foregoing is referred to in this Security Instrument as the "Property." TOCETHER WITH all the improvements now or bereafter erected on the property, and all ensements, rights,

sacumbrances of record. mortgage, grant and convey the Property and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Sorrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to say BORROWER COVENANTS that Borrower is lawfully seised of the cusic hereby conveyed and has the right to

molinu a simissnoo ot moireibeirul yo enostatav basimis BRILY MAKINEMS COVERING FEEL PROPERTY. THIS SECURITY INSTRUMENT combines uniform coverients for national use and non-uniform coverents with

00 MAIL

NLLIMOIS-Single Family-FIMILACTINC UNICORM INSTRUMENT

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office